C17 DIGITAL BLUETOOTH INCLINOMETER SYSTEM
instrumentation and monitoring
precisely measured
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.itmsoil.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@itmsoil.com
D
at
as

+44 (0) 1825 765044
+44 (0) 1825 744398
t:
f:
e:
w:
Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex
TN22 1QL United Kingdom
itmsoil Holdings Ltd. Registered in England. Number: 4239206. Registered Office: Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex TN22 1QL.
Ordering information
Digital Inclinometer System
Includes biaxial 500mm probe, cable, cable reel & charger, cable gate, key fob, robust field PC & charger, calibration certificate and manual.
For use with up to 85mm outer diameter casing.
C17-30M 30metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-50M 50metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-75M 75metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-100M 100metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-125M 125metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-150M 150metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-175M 175metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-200M 200metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-225M 225metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-250M 250metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-30M-±60° 30metre cable length, ±433mm/500mm (±60 arc degree)
C17-50M-±60° 50metre cable length, ±433mm/500mm (±60 arc degree)
C17-100M-±60° 100metre cable length, ±433mm/500mm (±60 arc degree)
C17-150M-±60° 150metre cable length, ±433mm/500mm (±60 arc degree)
C17-200M-±60° 200metre cable length, ±433mm/500mm (±60 arc degree)
C17-30M-±90° 30metre cable length, ±500mm/500mm (±90 arc degree)
C17-50M-±90° 50metre cable length, ±500mm/500mm (±90 arc degree)
C17-100M-±90° 100metre cable length, ±500mm/500mm (±90 arc degree)
C17-150M-±90° 150metre cable length, ±500mm/500mm (±90 arc degree)
C17-200M-±90° 200metre cable length, ±500mm/500mm (±90 arc degree)
C17-250M-±90° 250metre cable length, ±500mm/500mm (±90 arc degree)
English Digital Inclinometer System
Includes biaxial 2 foot length probe, cable, cable reel & charger, cable gate, key fob, robust field PC & charger, calibration certificate and manual.
For use with up to 85mm outer diameter casing.
C17-100F 24inch Probe with 100feet cable Length (±30 arc degree)
C17-200F 24inch Probe with 200feet cable Length (±30 arc degree)
C17-300F 24inch Probe with 300feet cable Length (±30 arc degree)
Replacement Battery Charger and Cables
C17-4.1 Universal inclinometer battery charger kit (3 LED 2 pole connection) Includes UK mains cable, select alternatives from below
C17-4.2 Mains cable Australasia region plug 1.9 metre long
C17-4.3 Mains cable, EU region plug 1.9 metre long
C17-4.4 Mains cable, USA region plug 1.9 metre long
Inclinometer Accessories
C10-3.1 Test probe with 50 metre steel cable & cable reel
C10-3.2 Test probe with 100 metre steel cable & cable reel
C10-3.8 Probe reference frame